

Date of last entry

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of-					
work from p.m.sy path to					
patwara under m.m.sy (M.D.B.)					
Agency:- M/S Uttar Bihar construction					
Agreement no- 81 S.B.D / 2021-22					
Date of Start :- 27-01-2022					
Date of completion:- 26-07-2023					
(Record measurement dt) 25-02-22					

Item no-①:- setting out					
Pillar - - - - of E.T.					
4.00 X 1.00 nos 4 nos					
Total = 4 nos					
Item no-②:- cleaning / rubbing					
of vegetation - - - - of E.T.					
12 X 30 X 3.50 = 1260 M ²					
15 X 30 X 3.50 = 1575 "					
10 X 30 X 3.50 = 1050 "					
9 X 30 X 3.50 = 945 "					
12 X 30 X 3.50 = 1260 "					
2 X 30 X 3.50 = 210 "					
Total = 6300 M ²					

$$0.63 = \frac{6300}{10000} \quad \text{Total} = 0.63 \text{ Ha}$$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no - (4/2) :- plain R.C.C					
in substructure in foundry of E12					
Qty. in m ³ - 11					
Qty = 22.64 m ³					
@ Rs 7125.54/m ³ = Rs					1,61,322 =
Item no - (5/2) :- supplying &					
fitting and placing Hyd Box - of E12					
Qty. in m ³ - 12					
Qty = 0.993 T					
@ Rs 73102.91 T = Rs					36040 =
Item no - (6/2) :- plain R.C.C					

in substructure in foundry of E12					
Qty. in m ³ - 12					
Qty = 6.67 m ³					
@ Rs 7535.34/m ³ = Rs					50261 =
Item no - (7/3) :- R.C.C m 25					
in deck slab - - - of E12					
Qty. in m ³ - 12					
Qty = 3.68 m ³					
@ Rs 8709.87/m ³ = Rs					32052 =
Item no - (8/3) :- providing					
weep holes - - - of E12					
Qty. in m ³ - 12					
Qty = 2.9 m ³					
@ Rs 123.76/m ³ = Rs					2970 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (193) :- Drainage					
Spout :- of 15"					
Qty. side T m B p - 12					
Qty = 2 m 08					
@ Rs 811.56 / each = Rs					1623 =
Item no (20) :- Cable					
Duct Across the road - of 15"					
Qty. side T m B p - 11					
Qty = 45 m					
@ Rs 1040.58 / m = Rs					46826 =
Total = Rs					9363172 =

Add 12% W. S. T = Rs	1123581 =
Add 1% L. C. S = Rs	93632 =
Add S. f. e. c = Rs	1,32021 =
Total = Rs	10712406 =
3.78% Below = Rs	940549 =
Total =	9771857 =
deduct prepaid Bill = Rs	6859375 =
Total = Rs	2912482 =

20/9/22
J. B.

Continuation